

Jeffrey Constantine, MD, an Obstetrician-Gynecologist with OB-GYN Associates of WNY

Get to know Obstetrician-Gynecologist Dr. Jeffrey Constantine, who serves patients throughout the State of New York.



New York, New York City, Sep 30, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - A trusted physician, Dr. Constantine is affiliated with OB-GYN Associates of WNY. Practicing general obstetrics & gynecology and robotic-assisted laparoscopic surgery, he specializes in high-risk obstetrics, menopause, infertility, and alternative medicine.

With offices in West Seneca, Depew, and Springville, New York, the mission of OB-GYN Associates of WNY is to provide the highest quality obstetrical and gynecological care available in a relaxed and friendly atmosphere.

Graduating with his medical degree from Universidad Autonoma de Guadalajara Facultad de Medicina in 1984, Dr. Constantine completed his formal residency training at the State University of New York at Buffalo/Sisters of Charity Hospital.

In pursuit of clinical excellence, the doctor is board-certified in obstetrics and gynecology by the American Board of Obstetrics and Gynecology (ABOG). The mission of the ABOG is to define specialty standards, certify obstetricians and gynecologists, and facilitate continuous learning to advance knowledge, practice, and professionalism in women's health.

As for his academic appointment, Dr. Constantine is currently a Clinical Assistant Professor of Gynecology/Obstetrics at SUNY Buffalo School of Medicine and at Daemen College's Physician Assistant Program. He also privately tutors candidates for the written and oral OB/GYN Boards with an outstanding pass rate.

Maintaining fellowship status, he is a Fellow of the American College of Obstetricians and Gynecologists & a Fellow of the American College of Surgeons.

Obstetrics and gynecology (OB-GYN) is the medical specialty that encompasses the two subspecialties of obstetrics (covering pregnancy, childbirth, and the postpartum period) and gynecology (covering the health of the female reproductive system – vagina, uterus, ovaries, and breasts).

Throughout his illustrious career, Dr. Constantine has been the recipient of various awards and honors, including the coveted CREOG Award for Excellence in Resident Education, Patients' Choice Award (2018, 2017, 2016, 2015), Compassionate Doctor Recognition (2015, 2014), and On-Time Doctor Award (2018, 2017, 2016).

On a more personal note, he resides in Western New York with his wife and three children. His hobbies include aviation, international films, and travel. He is fluent in English, Spanish, French, and Arabic.

Learn More about Dr. Jeffrey Constantine:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1478592-Jeffrey-Constantine-OB-GYN-Obstetrician-Gynecologist</u> or through OB-GYN Associates of WNY, <u>https://www.ogawny.com/providers/jeffery-constantine-m-d-facog-facs/</u>

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.



Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Jeffrey Constantine, MD

See on IssueWire